
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

SI. No. - site bills register 

Company Name: 
MPPL Lmaylloue)_ platlinum 

Name of Contractor 
P. Roar 

Nature of work 
eld9 

Work done From Date To Date 
S-ol-23 2-22 

Rate Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Units Amount Contractors 

No. bill no 

Raia 
2 Raicateo 
3. 

Suimamg 
-pcot V GSo35 sLt22So 

6. 

7. 
St 322S0 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 25 935o o 

GST bill required OYES NO. 

Total 

Bill required OYESNO. 

Measurement & Measurement & le-Enclosed Required 
Not required estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

Not enclosed 

Remarks 

Approved by ProjectManager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice 'must be señt within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable-fl NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



ESTIM
A

TE SH
EET 

Com
pany 

Nam
e: 

P
ro

je
c
t:| 

W
ork 

Description: 
N

am
e 

of the C
ontractor 

Prepared B
y 

D
ate: 

A
pproved 

by -S. V.Subba Reddy 
M

P
L

 
M

ay Flow
er Platinunm

 
Railing fabrication work of swimming pool 
R

aju
 

K
. Narender Reddy 

18-01-2023 

Item
 D

escription 
Q

uantity 
U

nits | 
R

ate | A
m

ount 
Item

 H
ead Total 

Item
 H

ead 
Railing fabrication w

ork of swim
m

ing pool 
S 

N
o. 

Railing fabrication w
ork of swinmming pool 

617.50 sft 
35.00 21,612.50| 

Railing 
fabrication 

Railing fixing of swimming pool_ 
617.50 sft 

7.00 
4,322.50 

2 
Railing fixing 

25935 

A
m

ount 
in w

ords Tw
enty Five Thousand Nine H

undred and Thirty Five rupees only 



A
pproved 

sUREM
ENT SHEET 

m
pany N

am
e: 

T
O

ject 
W

ork Description: 
N

am
e of the Contractor 

Prepared B
y 

D
a
te

: 

M
P

L
 

M
ay 

Flower Platinum
 

Railing fabrication w
ork of sw

im
m

ing pool 
R

aju 
K

. Narender Reddy 
|18-01-2023 

C
 

D=AxBxCx 
Length 

|W
idth| H

eight 
N

o
s.| Quantityy | 

G
=Sum

 of E
 

tem
 H

ead Total 
B

 
Item

 D
escription 

U
nits 

N
o

. Railing fabrication work of swim
m

ing pool 
Item

 H
ead 

1 
Railing fabrication 

Railing fabrication w
ork of swim

m
ing pool 

190.00 
1

.0
0

 3
.2

5
 1.00 

617.500 
sft 

6
1

7
.5

0
 

Railing fixing_ 
Railing fixing of swim

m
ing pool 

190.00 
1.00 

3.25 
1.00 

6
1

7
.5

0
 

stt 
617.50 



B
ill for E

q
u

ip
m

en
t A

llow
ance 

P.Raju 
M

adhusudan reddy nagar colony 
Cherlapally,H

yderabad 

D
a
te

: 1
8

-0
1

-2
0

2
3

 

In fav
o

r of: 
M

PL
 

M
F

P
 

82/1. M
allapur 

W
elding w

ork 
A

llow
ance for E

quipm
ent 

Project/Site: 
L

o
catio

n
: 

T
y

p
e
 o

f W
o

rk
: 

T
o

w
ard

s: 

D
escription 

A
m

ount 
S No. 

B
rief description o

f w
ork done: T

ow
ards R

ailing Fabrication 
w

ork o
f sw

im
m

ing pool purpose. 
T

o
ta

l a
m

o
u

n
t =

 
R

s
.2

5
,9

3
5

.0
0

/-

W
ork done from

 date 0
5

-1
2

-2
0

2
2

 to
 0

5
-0

1
-2

0
2

2
 

1. 
R

s. 
10,374.00/ 

A
m

ount in W
ords: T

en thousand three hundred and seventy four R
upees O

nly 

Sign 



B
ill fo

r C
o

n
s
u

m
a
b

le
s
 

P.R
aju 

M
adhusudan reddy nagar colony 

C
h

e
rla

p
a
lly

,H
y

d
e
ra

b
a
d

 

D
a
te

: 
1

8
-
0

1
-
2

0
2

3
 

In
 fa

v
o

r o
f: 

M
P

L
 

Project/ Site: 
L

o
catio

n
: 

M
F

P
 

T
y

p
e
 o

f
 W

o
rk

: 

T
o

w
a
rd

s
: 

82/1. M
allapur 

W
e
ld

in
g

 w
o

rk
 

A
llo

w
a
n

c
e
 fo

r C
o

n
s
u

m
a
b

le
s
 

D
escrip

tio
n

 
A

m
ount 

S No. 
B

rie
f description o

f w
o

rk
 d

o
n

e
: T

o
w

a
rd

s R
ailing F

a
b

ric
a
tio

n
 

w
o

rk
 o

f sw
im

m
in

g
 pool purpose. 

T
o

t
a
l
 a

m
o

u
n

t
 =

 
R

s
.2

5
,9

3
5

.0
0

/
-

W
ork done from

 date 0
5

-1
2

-2
0

2
2

 to
 0

5
-0

1
-2

0
2

2
 

1. 
R

s.5
,1

8
7

.0
0

/ 

A
m

o
u

n
t in

 W
o

rd
s: F

iv
e
 th

o
u

sa
n

d
 o

n
e
 h

u
n

d
re

d
 a

n
d

 eighty 
s
e
v

e
n

 R
upees O

nly. 

Sign 



B
ill for L

ab
o

u
r charges 

P.Raju 
M

adhusudan reddy nagar colony 
Cherlapally,Hyderabad 

D
a
te

: 1
8

-0
1

-2
0

2
3

 

In favor of: 
M

P
L

 
M

F
P

 

82/1. M
allapur 

W
eld

in
g

 w
o

rk
 

A
llow

ance for L
abour charges 

P
roject/S

ite: 
L

ocation: 
T

y
p

e
 o

f W
o

rk
: 

T
o

w
ard

s: 

A
m

oun 
D

escription 
S No. 

B
rief description o

f w
ork done: T

ow
ards R

ailing F
ab

ricatio
n

 

w
ork of sw

im
m

ing pool purpose. 
T

o
ta

l a
m

o
u

n
t
 =

 
R

s
.2

5
,9

3
5

.0
0

/-

W
ork done from

 date 05-12-2022 to 05-01-2022 

1. 
R

s. 

10,374.00/ 

A
m

ount in W
ords: T

en thousand three hundred and seventy four R
upees O

nly. 

Sign 
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